CRG 2010 PARTS LIST

25
A
X
i
8-9-10-11
8-9-10-12
14-15-16 17-18-19 20
O QO =g O O ===ff o
x1 x2 x5 x2
ES COD ITEMS ITEMS BLA MRS
A CRG.00743 MINI/NewAge Brake Sys.Comp
1 SL2.N0748 7'Vb—%7'42917° V04 D30 BLK REAR BrakeDiscHub V04 30 Black ¥12,600
2 FMO0.00743 New Age 7'b—%%¥Jn’— Comp NewAge BrakeCaliper Comp. ¥43,785
3 FKO0.00314 New Age/VO4F 7'b—%7'1A9E’y Comp FRONT B.DiscV04/NewAge Bush.CO ¥1,890
4 SL1.01833 New Age 7'b—%7"1A% 4mm NEW AGE Mini Brake Disc 4mm ¥24,150
5 SBN.01524 New Age 7'b—%770% BRAKE DiscFlangeNewAge BI. ¥6,825
6 FMO0.00192 UP/V04/V05 YR4—YJy4'— Comp Master Cylinder UP/V04/V05 Comp ¥36,750
7 AFS.01533 7°b—%ik-2 615mm BRAKE Tube New Age Eye.mm 615 ¥6,300
8 AFS.00216 7'b—-%74-9 STD SIMPLE Fork Standard ¥1,260
9 AFS.00224 7'V—%724=9t"v9Yy7° STD CLIFT STD ¥525
10 AFN.00093* 7’Lb—-%ayb' 9k M6 NUT M 6 ¥11
11 AFS.00808 t=774=—7") 330mm SAFETY Cable Cm.33 ¥1,260
12 SBN.00704 7'b—%ayF BLK 330mm DRAW Pin cm.33 BLACK ¥3,990
13 FBN.01482 New Age ¥¥Yn'-7°L—b 4H REAR B.CaliperPlateNEW AGE 4H ¥6,090
14 AFN.00047* UNDULATED Washer 8
15 AFN.00286* NUT M 8 Metalblock
16 AFN.00442 M 8x130 Hegon. Head Screw
17 AFN.00136* BRASS Washer 6,5-10x1
18 AFN.00234* NUT M 6 METALBLOCK
19 AFN.00233* M 6x 20 Hexagonal Head Screw
20 FBN.00252 440yM AN’ —H—85% 16 X5 TRACK Rod Spacer 8,5-16x 5 ¥420

RO - BRI FEEEET 58D HIET 1



CRG 2010 PARTS LIST

26
e &
§ B 11 © 2
9 EP- S . 12
A0 NN 15
1‘ 7 // 7 AN, . - 5
Roadfal
) W ;
] 11 o ___\ B
ST S i 12
=16 S
14 _©
EYT N
ES COD ITEMS ITEMS BLOAME
A FMO0.00743 New Age 7'b—%%%n’~ Comp NewAge BrakeCaliper Comp. ¥43,785
1 SDN.0743D New Age n=7%+n'=ik"7"1—/R HALF NEW AGE Caliper RH BL ¥15,435
2 AFN.00281* M 6 x 30 Conical Head Screw
3 SDN.0743S New Age n=7%%n'—#"7" 1= /L HALF NEW AGE Caliper LF BL ¥15,435
4 AFS.00187 UP/NV04/05F 7'b—%€-774-t"Y UP/V04>Safety Pin ¥704
5 AFS.00203 AFy7t’y D6 ELASTICPinD 6 ¥368
6 AFS.00179 UP/V04/VO5F/08F $%Yn—E"ArY—Ib UP/V04/VO05 Fr. Piston Seal ¥525
7 SD1.00370 UP/VO4F/VO5F/08F £4)N—E"Aby UP/V04/V05/V08 Fr.Brake Piston ¥1,680
8 $z0.00184 UP/NV04/NVO5 7°)=4"—§" Ik M10 BLEEDER M10 UP/V04/V05 ¥630
9 AFN.00182 UP/V04/VO5 $%Yn—i'F 4=y OR > Caliper UP/V04/V08 ¥210
10 AFS.00366 Mini/UP/VO5F 7'b—%n"9} Iron (% 2) BRAKE Pad UP/VO5 Front Iron ¥7,035
11 AFN.00107* M 8 x 25 Socket Head Screw
12 AFN.00286* NUT M 8 Metalblock
13 AFN.00186* Ay =T9Y%—10.5% 14 %X 2 COPPER Washer 10,5-14x2 ¥263
14 $70.00185 UP/NVO4NO5 7' L—=%K—R249T4V) FITTING M10 UP/V04/V05 ¥630
15 SL1.00367 7'U—%n"yN Vb M5 X 55 M 5x55 Holed Conical Screw ¥263
16 SBN.00369 UP/V04/VO5 ¥¢)n'=%4v7° M10 CALIPER Cap M10 UP/V04/V05 ¥315
17 AFN.00360* 7V=%n'yMFyh M5/Low NUT M 5 Low Self-Locking ¥11
18 CRG.00364 BRAKE Caliper OverhaulUP/VO5 F
1- 2- 3-4
P OwW
ES COD ITEMS ITEMS BLOAME
FK0.00314 New Age/VO4F 7'b—%7'4A9E’y Comp FRONT B.DiscV04/NewAge Bush.CO ¥1,890
1 SBN.00314 New Age/VOAF 7'b—%7'{A)E™Y FRONT B.DiscV04/NewAge Bushing ¥756
2 AFN.00230 UP/V04 B=4-1yY%— Elastic Washer > Brake Disc ¥336
3 AFN.00231 UP/VO04/V05 0—4—EYvY SEEGER D 8 Brake Disc ¥204
4 AFS.00232 UP/V04/V05 B—4-2+v7°t D10 ELASTIC Pin D10 Brake Disc ¥525

RO - BRI FEEEET 58D HIET 2



AFN.01042
AFN.01041
AFN.00425
AFN.00409
AFN.00484
AFN.01363
AFN.00486
AFN.01367
AFN.00431

FMO0.00458
SL1.00490

AFN.00498
FZ0.00517

AFS.00438
FBN.01086
SL1.00454

SL1.0538D
SL1.0538S
SBN.00467

7'V—=%K—R=97 N/ T4—
7'b—=%k=R=97 N/4vF-

7' b=%§K—=RY" 34U/ A~}
7'V—%k—AY"31UM/L

7' b—%k-2=97"hFyb
7’V—%k-R Y3{UhFob

VS SV S ATV VA )
P S U S TV VA
pNVEES SRV Va

PUFFO 7'b—%%+¢Un'—
PUFFO 7'L—%7"(2%

Puffo 7°b—%27°Jv9’
Puffo 7°b—%n"y}
Puffo 7’'b—%t"k"yb
Puffo ¥+ —t"Aby
Puffo ¥ —k"7'¢/R
Puffo ¥4 —K"7 /L

Puffo 7'L—%%+ =K 7 1/3 Y &

BmOMAR - ERIEFEECEET BHEHHVET

CRG 2010 PARTS LIST

External Ogive>Brake Tube ¥315
Internal Ogive>Brake Tube ¥315
PIPE-Fitting>Straight Comp. ¥2,048
BRAKE Caliper Fitting L ¥2,100
NUT for Fitting ¥525
NUT >>> Fitting ¥599
MASTER Cylinder Fitting T ¥2,048
FITTING T Brake Caliper ¥2,048
BRAKE Tube Fitting T ¥2,048
= L J
\\
! \\
) |
® |
f\ B
g

2
REAR BRAKE Caliper PUFFO ¥17,325
BRAKE Disc PUFFO ¥15,750
Grain M8x35 BrakeCaliper PUFFO
PUFFO Brake Spring ¥788
BRAKE Pad PUFFO ¥4,410
CALIPER PIVOT PUFFO ¥1,838
Piston PUFFO Caliper ¥1,418
HALF Caliper PUFFO Right ¥7,350
HALF Caliper PUFFO Left ¥6,825
PUFFO Brake Caliper Unscrew ¥4,830



CRG 2010 PARTS LIST

3

4

1\= L. STD cm.42
ﬁl e e R T e e e e ———— < ]

SBN.01566
SBN.00565
SBN.00566
SBN.00935
SBN.01518
SBN.00933
SBN.00704
SBN.01357
SBN.00826
SBN.00828
SBN.00744
SBN.00931
SBN.00842
SBN.00223
SBN.00888
SBN.00653
SBN.00918
SBN.00932
SBN.00801
SBN.00802
SBN.01358
SBN.00804
AFS.00216
AFS.00224
CRG.00223
AFN.00093

7'b—%Ay} BLK 240mm
7'b—%Ay}F BLK 270mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 280mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 290mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 300mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 320mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 330mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 340mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 355mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 370mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 380mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 400mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 410mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 420mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 430mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 440mm
7'b-%09F BLK 450mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 460mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 480mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 490mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 520mm
7'b—%Ay} BLK 550mm
7'V—%74-9 STD

7'V—%724=9t"v9Yy7° STD

BmOMAR - ERIEFEECEET BHEHHVET

DRAW Pin cm.24 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.27 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.28 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.29 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.30 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.32 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.33 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.34 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.35,5 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.37 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.38 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.40 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.41 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.42 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.43 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.44 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.45 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.46 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.48 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.49 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.52 BLACK
DRAW Pin cm.55 BLACK
SIMPLE Fork Standard
CLIFT STD

¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥3,150
¥1,260

¥525

DRAW Pin Comp.(2 Pumps)

NUT M 6



CRG 2010 PARTS LIST

3
-y — A
4!
5,\ 1= 6'\ _
i

AFS.00805 t—774—4—7" 250mm SAFETY Cable Cm.25 ¥1,260
AFS.00806 t—7274—4—7"V 270mm SAFETY Cable Cm.27 ¥1,260
AFS.00807 t—7274—4—7" 290mm SAFETY Cable Cm.29 ¥1,260
AFS.00808 t—774—4—7" 330mm SAFETY Cable Cm.33 ¥1,260
AFS.00745 t—774—4—7" 390mm SAFETY Cable Cm.39 ¥1,260
AFS.00227 t—774—4—7"V 415mm SAFETY Cable Cm.41,5 ¥1,260
AFS.00809 t—774—4—7"V 440mm SAFETY Cable Cm.44 ¥1,260
AFS.01330 t—774—4—7" 460mm SAFETY Cable Cm.46 ¥1,260
AFS.00810 t—774—4—7" 485mm SAFETY Cable Cm.48,5 ¥1,260
AFS.00811 t—774—4—7" 520mm SAFETY Cable Cm.52 ¥1,260
AFS.00812 t—774—4—7" 540mm SAFETY Cable Cm.54 ¥1,260
AFS.00216 7'V—%74-9 STD SIMPLE Fork Standard ¥1,260
AFS.00224 7'V—%724=9t"v9Yy7° STD CLIFT STD ¥525
AFS.01190 7'b—%74+—) SHORT SHORT FORK Simple ¥1,260
AFS.01189 7'V—%71=9EvH)y7° SHORT SHORT CLIFT ¥525
CRG.00227 SAFETY Cable Comp.(2 Pumps)

AFN.00093 NUT M 6

BmOMAR - ERIEFEECEET BHEHHVET



